2835
LED SMD
5MIP20
V0-Dec-2021
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Power
Voltage

42
46
50
0.0 17.0 34.0
S(m)1.90
1.60
1.20
0.9300
0.6200
0.3100
0.2500
0.1600
0.1200
0.0930
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
DVH30-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 30W 160×42×30220-240 DC24V 1.25A NO
DVH60-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 60W 187×45×30.5220-240 DC24V 2.5A NO
DVH75-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 75W 187×45×30.5220-240 DC24V 3.125A NO
DVH120-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 120W 268×45×30.5220-240 DC24V 5.0A NO
DVH150-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 150W 268×45×30.5220-240 DC24V 6.25A NO
Item Number Description Input Voltage Output Voltage Dimmable Dimensions
+86(755)27658410 sales@ledmy.comSHENZHEN LEDMY CO.,LTD
Marketing Center: Room1503-1505, Block 2, Excellence City, Zhongkang Road, Futian District, Shenzhen City, Guangdong Province, PRC 518049
Manufacturing Center: LEDMY lndustrial Park,Tongren Road,Longbeiling Industrial Zone,Tangxia Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province, PRC 523715Dongguan City, GuangdongProvince, PRC 523715